
PIA number Type of Record Title

PIA Premise Identification
PIA Traceability
PIA Elicensing - Aquaculture
PIA Growing Forward
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Description
Primary Public 
Body/Gov't Agency

To include all livestock and poultry sectors with respect to the Premise ID initiative AGRI
For verification and validation of the land location and description. AGRI
To deliver an Elicensing system to support licensing of aquaculture AGRI
3rd party delivered FSBT GF programs AGRI
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All Public bodies/agencies 
involved (including primary min, 
separated by semi-colon) Business contact

Business 
Contact Phone

Kevin Murphy 250-260-3012
Venkatesh Sosle 604-556-3064
Jim Russell 250-897-7540
Navneet Gill 604-556.3079
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Personal Information Categories of PI Start Date End Date
Active/non-
Active

2011
2009
2009
2009
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